CLASSIFIEDS

Office Space Office Space

NEW OFFICE AVAILABLE FOR LEASE IN
GLASTONBURY. [deal location for Real Es-
tate or General Practice attorneys as there
is potential for referrals. Receptionist and
all utilities included in rent. $950/mo.

Atty. Green at (860) 614-8948 and email
green@ctmediationcenter.com

DOWNTOWN FAIRFIELD OFFICE SPACE FOR
RENT. 150 square feet office. Cubicle for
staff in common area.

Law Library/conference room. Shared
utilities and copier. Great parking. $1,200/
month.

Jack Curran

203.259.5213 ext. 2
John.E.Curran.Atty@gmail.com
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tlement. Shifreen v. John B. Kennelly, #16-
0554, 8 pages.

Presentment ordered for violations of
Rules 1.3, 1.4(a), 8.1(2) and 8.4(4) as well
as Practice Book § 2-32(a)(1) where at-
torney’s personal problems prevented her
from attending to a lease dispute. The Re-
viewing Committee recommended mon-
itoring or other “structured assistance.”
Turosky v. Ann E. Fisher, #16-0612, 6 pages.

Presentment ordered for violations of
Rules 1.3, 1.7(a)(2), 1.15(e), 3.2, 4.1(a)
(2), 5.5(a), 5.5(b)(2), and 8.4(3) concern-
ing two matters involving hospital liens on
personal injury files. In one, the defendant
was a now disbarred attorney who worked
in the Respondent’s office, giving rise to
conflict of interest and aiding in the unau-
thorized practice of law charges. Kosinski v.
Robert O. Heroux, #16-0419, 9 pages.

Presentment for consolidation purposes
for violations of Rules 1.5(b), 8.1, and Prac-
tice Book § 2-27(d). Bowler v. Deron Free-
man, #16-0470, 6 pages.

Presentment for violations or Rules 1.15(b),
8.1(2), and Practice Book §§ 2-27 and 2-32
concerning an unexplained overdraft and
unanswered grievance complaint. Bowler
v. Matthew L. DiSorbo, #16-0626, 4 pages.
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Conditions imposed, including restitution
and a three-hour CLE in foreclosure law for
violations of Rules 1.1, 1.5(a), and 1.15(d)
concerning a foreclosure matter. Stamford
Grievance Panel v. Emile ]. Barton, #16-
0437, 9 pages.

Presentment ordered for violations of
Rules 1.3, 1.4(a)(3) and (4), and 8.1(2)
as well as Practice Book § 2-32(a)(1) for
mishandling of personal injury matter, in-
cluding not returning matter to court af-
ter service. Mucciacciaro v. Mitchell Cohen,
#16-0555, 7 pages.

Presentment ordered for violations of
Rules 1.15(b), 8.1(2), and 8.4(4) as well
as Practice Book 2-32(a)(1) for failing to
explain overdraft or respond to grievance.
Slack v. David Fusco, #16-0651, 5 pages.
CL
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already on the hospital’s premises for oth-
er duty related activities and took it upon
himself to check on the security of the pa-
tient. For the dissent, “it was of no moment
that the [trooper] did not act in response to
a formal request by the defendant for assis-
tance, but rather, exercised his own initia-
tive to check on, and ultimately subdue [the
patient].”

So, where is all this headed? We’re not sure,
given that of the four justices in the major-
ity, one is already retired, one is soon to re-
tire, and two are already on senior status.
Meanwhile, the members of the concurring
side continue to serve, rendering this issue
one that will be interesting to watch in the
coming years. CL
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